
 
 

 

 

 

 

Local Tourism Associations 

Perthshire
Local Tourism 
Association Guide 

The Atholl Glens 
Rhona Metcalfe 
tag-chair@outlook.com 
athollglens.com 

Blairgowrie & 
East Perthshire Tourist 
Association 
Murray Scott 
murray@theangushotel.com 
visitcaterancountry.com 

Visit Aberfeldy 
Jonathan Wilson 
jwilson@bacardi.com 
visitaberfeldy.co.uk 

Visit Loch Leven 
George Laurie 
george.tracks@gmail.com 
visitlochleven.org 

Collaborative Groups 
Dunkeld & Birnam 
Tourist Association 
Adrian Blundell 
dbchair2018@gmail.com 
dunkeldandbirnam.org.uk 

Glenshee & Strathardle 
Tourist Association 
Kate Hunter (Chair) 
katerica@btinternet.com 
discoverglenshee.co.uk 

Pitlochry Partnership 
Debbie Deeks 
debbie@frtreespitlochry.co.uk 
pitlochry.org/members 

Rannoch & Tummel 
Tourist Association 
Rose La Terriere 
info@rannochscotland.co.uk 
rannochandtummel.co.uk 

Perthshire Adventure 
Ross Dempster 
ross@beyondadventure.co.uk 
perthshire-adventure.scot 

Perthshire Food Tourism Network 
(Great Perthshire) 
Sarah Russell 
sarah@checkin-girafe.uk 
greatperthshire.com 

Perthshire Business Tourism Group 
(Meetings Perthshire) 
Michaela Anderson 
manderson@horsecross.co.uk 
meetingsperthshire.co.uk 

If you or someone you know would like a copy of this document in 
another language or format, (on occasion, only a summary of the 
document will be provided in translation), this can be arranged by 

contacting the Customer Service Centre on 01738 475000. 

You can also send us a text message on 07824 498145. 

All Council Services can ofer a telephone translation facility. w
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Please note information may change.  Information correct as of November 2021. 
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